ALF INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM ~ 2023-2024 SCHEDULE

instrumentalmusic@alflintridge.org, programs@alflintridge.org, 818-790-2211

La Canada Elementary (LCE) 4548 Encinas Drive: 818-952-8350/53

Monday Afternoon
Tuesday Morning
Wednesday Morning
Thursday Morning
Friday Morning

Concert Band: Yao/Campos

Beginning Woodwinds: Campos/Becker
Beginning Strings: Karapetyan/Jones
Beginning Band Brass: Yao/Francisco
String Orchestra: Karapetyan/Jones
Palm Crest Elementary (PCR) 5025 Palm Drive: 818-952-8360/63
String Orchestra: Karapetyan/Jones
Beginning Strings: Karapetyan/Jones
Beginning Band Brass: Francisco

Beginning Woodwinds: Campos/Becker
Concert Band: Yao/Campos

Monday Morning
Tuesday Morning

Thursday Morning
Friday Morning

3:00-4:00 pm
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am

7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am

Wednesday(Fri) Morning 7:00-8:00 am

7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am

Paradise Canyon Elementary (PCY) 471 Knight Way: 818-952-8340/43

Concert Band: Yao/Campos

String Orchestra: Karapetyan/Jones
Beginning Band Brass: Yao/Francisco
Beginning Woodwinds: Campos/Becker
Beginning Strings: Karapetyan/Jones

Monday Morning
Monday Afternoon
Tuesday Morning
Wednesday Morning
Thursday Morning

7:00-8:00 am
3:00-4:00 pm
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am
7:00-8:00 am

Music Room
Music Room
Music Room
Music Room
Music Room

MPR
MPR
MPR
MPR
MPR

MPR
MPR
MPR
MPR
MPR

ALF Chapter Meeting Room (CMR) 4607 Oakwood Ave. 818-790-1328/ 790-6467/ 790-2211

Percussion 1: Moriarty/Ring
Percussion 2: Moriarty/Ring

Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning

LEAD INSTRUCTOR INFORMATION

Beginning Strings/String Orchestra
Sahak Karapetyan: karapetyans_music@alflintridge.org
Caid Jones: jonesc_music@alflintridge.org

Beginning Brass
Phillip Yao: yaop_music@alflintridge.org

Beginning Woodwinds
Amanda Campos: camposa_music@alflintridge.org

Concert Band
Phil Yao: yaop_music@alflintridge.org
Amanda Campos: camposa_music@alflintridge.org

Percussion
Sean Moriarty: moriartys_music@alflintridge.org
Colin Ring: ringc_music@alflintridge.org

10:00am -11:00 am
11:15am -12:15 pm

CMR
CMR


mailto:instrumentalmusic@alflintridge.org
mailto:programs@alflintridge.org
mailto:karapetyans_music@alflintridge.org
mailto:yaop_music@alflintridge.org
mailto:camposa_music@alflintridge.org
mailto:yaop_music@alflintridge.org
mailto:camposa_music@alflintridge.org
mailto:moriartys_music@alflintridge.org
mailto:ringc_music@alflintridge.org

